Pizza

Pizza Salami

Pizza Thunfisch

Pizzapilze

Pizza Mar gherita

}-","

Burgers

@ Burger

Pommesfrittes

13
8€

14
5€
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Saucen

e Tzatziki

Vegetarische Gerichte

Pita-Brot
Grillgerichte

Souvlaki-Teller

Uberbackene Gerichte

’ Souvlaki

Vom Grill

10
3€

10
2€
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@ Souvlaki Hahnchen
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Gyros Spezialitaten
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@ Souvlaki Pita

Gerichtevom Grill

‘ Bifteki Teller

Pita Spezialitaten
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@ Bifteki Pita

Spezialitaten-Grillgerichte
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@ Soutzoukaki Teller
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Pita Veggie
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@ Patatopita

Pitagerichte
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@ Soutzoukaki Pita

Pizza Olmypos

@ Souvlaki-Hahnchen Teller

@ K &sepaste, scharf
@ Pizza Olmypos

Nicht kategorisiert

’ Bifteki
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